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The restaurant from Brooklyn offers 92 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average $8.5. What
Sheila Barenco likes about Nargis Cafe:

Yummy food and great service, even the high chair was padded. We ate: manti, samsa, ground lamb and
chicken kebab, plov, chicken wing kebab, flat bread, fries, passion fruit lemonade. Price was reasonable and
would definitely go back. read more. The premises on site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a
wheelchair or physiological limitations, Depending on the weather, you can also sit outside and be served. Nargis
Cafe from Brooklyn is a chilled café, where you can enjoy a snack or cake with a hot coffee or a hot chocolate,
The successful fusion of different dishes with fresh and occasionally daring products is highly valued by the
visitors - a good example of Asian Fusion. Not to be left out is the extensive diversity of coffee and tea
specialties in this restaurant, On the menu there are also several Asian meals.
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Nargis Cafe Yenu

Pasta

MANTI

Siife Desserts
TIRAMISU

Mains

CHICKEN WING KEBAB
Secondi

BRAISED LAMB SHANK
lamb

LAMB RIBS KEBAB
Chicksen

CHICKEN KEBAB

Insalate

AVOCADO SALAD

Starters

$7.0

$7.0

$25.0

$7.5

$6.8

$13.0

ASSORTED PICKLED VEGETABLES $8.5

Soft drinks

LEMONADE

Vegetables

SAUTEED MIXED VEGETABLES

Water

PERRIER

$7.0

$4.5

Pizza Tilein a 24cm

NARGIS

Pizzas Combinadas

TASHKENT

Meal Deal

LAMB CHOP KEBAB

fluthentic fiebabs

VEAL LIVER KEBAB

Seafood Entree

SALMON KEBAB

Shish Tiebabs

CHICKEN HEARTS KEBAB

Warm Pot

OX-TAIL STEW

Ele.

HOME FRIES

Central fsian Entrees

UZBEK PLOV

AU DAY, EVERY DAY

SPECIAL

NON

$9.3

$12.5

$7.0

$5.8

$18.5

$10.0

$12.0

$3.0
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Mains (3Pd)

GRILLED BRANZINO $25.0
Condiments and Sauces
HUMMUS $8.8

Salads and Cold tippelizers

FETA CHEESE WITH TOMATOES $9.5

Salad Uzbek-Style

MARKOVCHA $8.5

Tish Tiebabs

CHILEAN SEABASS KEBAB

Traditional Uzbek Breads

NON-TOKI $2.8

Skewered Tiebabs - Grilled
over Wood Coals

GROUND LULYA KEBAB $7.0

Uncategorized

CHUCHVARA $13.0
[ ] [ ]

Non alcoholic drinks

BORJOMI $3.8

AIRAN $4.0

Starters & Salads

FRIES
FRENCH FRIES $7.5

Beverages

ASSORTED SOFT DRINKS
JUICES

Mediterranean Entrées
LAMB KEBAB
BEEF KEBAB

Side dishes
BOILED FINGERLING POTATOES

MASHED POTATOES

MARINATED TOMATOES AND
ONIONS ON THE GRILL

Drinks
DUSHES OR TARHUN

HOMEMADE KOMPOT
TEA SERVED IN TEAPOT

Main Dishes

BRICK PRESSED MARINATED
CORNISH HEN WITH GARLIC
CRISPY CHUCHVARA

MANTI WITH PUMPKIN

HONIM

Coffee

ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
COFFEE
COFFEE

$3.5
$3.5

$7.5
$7.5

$7.0
$5.0

$4.0

$5.3
$3.5
$7.0

$20.0

$11.0

$4.0
$6.0
$4.0
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Dishes are prepared with

CHICKEN

FRUIT

WHITE RICE
PASSION FRUIT

These types of dishes are
being served

BREAD

SALAD

LAMB

APPETIZER

CHALOP (SEASONAL)

' MEAT DUMPLINGS IN
DEAR BROTH

LAGMAN
SOUP OF THE DAY
SHURPA

Salads

NAVRUZ
SALAD BOJON

ASSORTED MIXED SPREADS
SALADS PLATTER

SPRING SALAD W/ FETA CHEESE
ACHICHUK

SCALLIONS, CUCUMBER, RADISH
AND HERB SALAD

$5.0

$7.8
$9.0

$11.0

$9.3

$11.5
$9.0

$16.0

$12.5
$10.5

$9.0

QUINCE JAM $4.0
B ASSORTED JAM
HOMEMADE NY STYLE $7.0
CHEESECAKE
ASSORTED BAKLAVA
CHAK-CHAK $6.0
CREME BRULEE $7.0

WARM PECAN PIE WITH VANILLA

ICE CREAM $7.5
ICE CREAM VANILLA OR $6.0
CHOCOLATE

WARM CHOCOLATE CAKE $8.0
fippetizers

KEBAB

FRIED EGGPLANT SALAD $9.5
BABAGANOUSH $9.0
HERRING $11.0
CHEBUREK $4.0
KIM-CHEE $7.5
PAN FRIED CALF'S LIVER CUBES $13.0

WITH SPECIAL DIPPING SAUCE
CRISPY PASTRY CIGARS WITH CHEESE
SAMSA #2

SAMSA #1

MIXED VEGETABLES ON THE GRILL $9.8
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Nargis Cafe
2818 Coney Island Ave., Brooklyn
11235, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Sunday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
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