



<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 2818 Coney Island Ave., Brooklyn 11235, United States (+1)7188727888 - http://www.nargiscafe.com/



The restaurant from Brooklyn offers 92 different **dishes and drinks on <u>the card</u>** at an average \$8.5. What <u>Sheila Barenco</u> likes about Nargis Cafe:

Yummy food and great service, even the high chair was padded. We ate: manti, samsa, ground lamb and chicken kebab, plov, chicken wing kebab, flat bread, fries, passion fruit lemonade. Price was reasonable and would definitely go back. <u>read more</u>. The premises on site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physiological limitations, Depending on the weather, you can also sit outside and be served. Nargis Cafe from Brooklyn is a <u>chilled café</u>, where you can enjoy a snack or cake with a *hot coffee or a hot chocolate*, The successful fusion of different dishes with fresh and occasionally daring products is highly valued by the visitors - a good example of Asian Fusion. Not to be left out is the extensive diversity of **coffee and tea specialties** in this restaurant, On the menu there are also several Asian meals.

		-	
Pasta		Pizza Klein á 24cm	
MANTI		NARGIS	\$9.3
Süße Desserts		Pizzas Combinadas	
TIRAMISU	\$7.0	TASHKENT	\$12.5
Mains		Meal Deal	
CHICKEN WING KEBAB	\$7.0	LAMB CHOP KEBAB	
Secondi		Authentic Kebabs	
BRAISED LAMB SHANK	\$25.0	VEAL LIVER KEBAB	\$7.0
Lamb		Seafood Entree	
LAMB RIBS KEBAB	\$7.5	SALMON KEBAB	
Chicken		Shish Kebabs	
CHICKEN KEBAB	\$6.8	CHICKEN HEARTS KEBAB	\$5.8
Insalate		Warm Pot	
AVOCADO SALAD	\$13.0	OX-TAIL STEW	\$18.5
Starters		Etc.	
ASSORTED PICKLED VEGETABL	LES \$8.5	HOME FRIES	\$10.0
Soft drinks		Central Asian Entrees	
LEMONADE		UZBEK PLOV	\$12.0
Vegetables		ALL DAY, EVERY DAY	
SAUTÉED MIXED VEGETABLES	\$7.0	SPECIAL	
Water		NON	\$3.0
DEDDIED			

PERRIER

<b>Mains (3Pd)</b> grilled branzino	\$25.0
Condiments and Sauces	\$8.8
Salads and Cold Appetize	ers
FETA CHEESE WITH TOMATOES Salad Uzbek-Style	\$9.5
MARKOVCHA <b>Fish Kebabs</b>	\$8.5
CHILEAN SEABASS KEBAB	
Traditional Uzbek Bread	\$2.8
Skewered Kebabs - Grille over Wood Coals	d
GROUND LULYA KEBAB	\$7.0
Uncategorized CHUCHVARA	\$13.0
Non alcoholic drinks	
BORJOMI AIRAN	\$3.8 \$4.0
Starters & Salads	
FRIES	

**FRENCH FRIES** 



#### Beverages

ASSORTED SOFT DRINKS	\$3.5
JUICES	\$3.5

#### Mediterranean Entrées

LAMB KEBAB	\$7.5
BEEF KEBAB	\$7.5

#### Side dishes

BOILED FINGERLING POTATOES	\$7.0
MASHED POTATOES	\$5.0
MARINATED TOMATOES AND ONIONS ON THE GRILL	\$4.0

#### Drinks

DUSHES OR TARHUN	\$5.3
HOMEMADE KOMPOT	\$3.5
TEA SERVED IN TEAPOT	\$7.0

#### Main Dishes

BRICK PRESSED MARINATED CORNISH HEN WITH GARLIC	\$20.0
CRISPY CHUCHVARA	\$11.0
MANTI WITH PUMPKIN	
HONIM	

#### Coffee

ESPRESSO	\$4.0
CAPPUCCINO	\$6.0
COFFEE	\$4.0
COFFEE	

#### Dishes are prepared with

CHICKEN FRUIT WHITE RICE

\$5.0

PASSION FRUIT

# These types of dishes are being served

BREAD

SALAD

LAMB

APPETIZER

#### Soups

	CHALOP (SEASONAL)	\$7.8
	MEAT DUMPLINGS IN DEAR BROTH	\$9.0
	LAGMAN	\$11.0
SOUP OF THE DAY		
SHURPA		\$9.3

#### **Salads**

NAVRUZ	\$11.5
SALAD BOJON	\$9.0
ASSORTED MIXED SPREADS SALADS PLATTER	\$16.0
SPRING SALAD W/ FETA CHEESE	\$12.5
ACHICHUK	\$10.5
SCALLIONS, CUCUMBER, RADISH AND HERB SALAD	\$9.0

#### SALAD

Dessert

	QUINCE JAM	\$4.0
	ASSORTED JAM	
	NAPOLEON FROM NARGIS	\$7.5
HOMEMADE NY STYLE CHEESECAKE		\$7.0
ASSORTED BAKLAVA		
СНАК-СНАК		\$6.0
CRÈME BRÛLÉE		\$7.0
WARM PECAN PIE WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM		\$7.5
ICE CREAM VANILLA OR CHOCOLATE		\$6.0
WARM CHOCOLATE CAKE		\$8.0

**Appetizers** 

KEBAB		
FRIED EGGPLANT SALAD	\$9.5	
BABAGANOUSH	\$9.0	
HERRING	\$11.0	
CHEBUREK	\$4.0	
KIM-CHEE	\$7.5	
PAN FRIED CALF'S LIVER CUBES WITH SPECIAL DIPPING SAUCE	\$13.0	
CRISPY PASTRY CIGARS WITH CH	EESE	
SAMSA #2		
SAMSA #1		
MIXED VEGETABLES ON THE GRILL \$9.8		







2818 Coney Island Ave., Brooklyn 11235, United States **Opening Hours:** Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Sunday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00



Made with menulist.menu